FEATURES
APPROVALS
161
1-800-826-5890 USA
1-888-675-5483 Canada
Dimensions in inches
25 Series

anufacturing, LLP.
PLU
G
S, R
EC
EPTA
C
LES &
 SW
ITC
H
ES
162
®
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
One Receptacle	 20	 2590B-125	                                  3.0	          2590A-125	                                 1.0
Two Receptacles	 20	 2592B-125	                                  5.0	          2592A-125	                                 1.8
Three Receptacles	 20	 2593B-125	                                  7.0	          2593A-125	                                 2.5
One Receptacle	 20	 2597B-125	                                  4.0	          2597A-125	                                 1.5
with Double Pole Switch
Two Receptacles 	 20	 2599B-125	                                  6.0	          2599A-125	                                 2.1
with Double Pole Switch
Metal Plug	 15	 2503B-125	                                  0.8	          2503A-125	                                 0.8
	 20	 2506B-125	                                  0.8	          2506A-125	                                 0.8
Nylon Plug	 15	 2503N-125	                                  0.5	          2503N-125	                                 0.5